

WPSS No.2112 of 2019

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. M.C. Tiwari, Dy. Advocate General, Mr. Narain Dutt, Ms. Indu Sharma, Mr. S.M. S. Mehta and Mr. V.S. Rawat, Brief Holders for the State.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. A.K. Arya, Advocate for respondent nos.2 and 3.

Urgency Application (IA No.8876 of 2020) is allowed.

List this case in the week commencing 05.10.2020 for final disposal.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

22.09.2020

Ravi