

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 2111 of 2019  With  WPSS No. 2112 of 2019  <u><b>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</b></u></p> <p>Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. N.P.Sah, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. T.A. Khan, Senior Advocate, assisted by Ms. Divya Jaiswal, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Vinay Bhatt, Advocate for respondent no. 3.</p> <p>List this matter on 10.03.2022, after fresh cases.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 08.03.2022</p> <p>Navin</p>